Semi Marathon De La Goele

109116
Oissery () le 01/07/2012
FFA

1/2 Marathon /| TC (01/07/2012) 1/2 Marathon 09:00:00
1 SUQUET CHRISTOPHE 328066 V1M /1969 EaCergy Pontoise Athleti 095 I-F 1h14'11" qi IR4
2 COELHO JOSE 1376006 V1M /1970 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 1h18'12" qi R2
3 FLORANGE NOE 925307 V1M /1972 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h18'36" qi R2
4 CHRISTIANY JEROME 1124799 SEM /1974 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h18'46'" R2
5 BENLAADAM ABDELHAK 128450 SEM /1980 AsBondy 093 I-F 1h19'31" R3
6 BLONDIN GERARD 602493 V2M /1959 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h20'01" qi R3
7 MELSE THIERRY 1172050 V1M /1967 C.a L'hay LesRoses 0% I-F 1h20'19" qi R3
8 BLOTTIN JAMES 1004277 V1M /1971 Asp Senart Athletisme 077 I-F 1h20'24" qi R3
9 LAURENT ALEXIS 1460218 ESM /1990 Asp Senart Athletisme 077 I-F 1h20'24" R3
10 NARAYANIN HONORE 1098828 V2M /1961 Usm Malakoff 092 I-F 1h22'07" qi R4
11 MACHADO PAULO 1099449 V1M /1970 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 1h23'12" R5
12 ABED MICKAEL 664807 V1M /1963 VieAuGrandAirDeStMau 094 I-F 1h24'03" R6
13 AFONSO EDOUARD 1364385 SEM /1973 Uslvry 0% I-F 1h24'16" R6
14 VIOLARD FREDERIC 1057860 SEM /1976 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 1h24'48" R6
15 MENDESJEAN 555253 V2M /1959 So Houilles 078 I-F 1h25'20" qi R6
16 PLAVONIL SONY 777686 SEM /1977 AsMarcoussis 091 I-F 1h25'37" R6
17 FEGEANT STEPHANE 530880 SEM /1975 UsRoissy EnBrie 077 I-F 1h25'41" R6
18  JOSEPH JOEL 141638 V2M /1962 Ac Goussainville 095 I-F 1h26'44" qi R6
19 BAILLY FREDERIC 1296476 SEM /1974 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h26'55" R6
20 DEKESLINGLUDOVIC 1409158 SEM /1974 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h26'56'" R6
21 FAUCON TONY 1138092 SEM /1973 UsOlympique De Chelles 077 I-F 1h27'01" D1
22 BOSEN-MILONA V1M /1968 1h27'41" D1
23 COCA FRANK 1235564 JUM /1993 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 1h27'49" D1
24 DELA VARA ROBERTO 375196 V2M /1958 1h27'58" qi D1
25 ATAMNA ADEL SEM /1983 1h28'24" D1
26 CLOAREC RONAN 1170998 SEM /1978 1h29'43" D1
27  MELIOT OLIVIER SEM /1976 1h29'45" D1
28 HAMON JEAN-CLAUDE 1455097 V3M /1952 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 1h29'50" qi D1
29 MONNET PHILIPPE 809442 V1M /1964 Mormant A 077 I-F 1h29'56'" D1
30 BEKKOUCHE AZDIN V1M /1969 1h30'11" D2
31 PIERERIC 530865 V2M /1962 UsRoissy EnBrie 077 I-F 1h30'22" D2
32 ROUCHETTE PATRICK 409170 V2M /1960 EaCergy Pontoise Athleti 095 I-F 1h30'54" D2
33 RUVEL PATRICK 537234 V2M /1961 1h31'24" D2
34 TROUINARD SANDRINE 583711 V1F/1969 FouleesDeStGermanEnL 078 I-F 1h31'34" qi R1
35 MMADI SAADI IBRAHIM 1388106 SEM /1981 AsBondy 093 I-F 1h31'37" D2
36 PALVADEAU MARC 568990 V2M /1954 UsOlympique De Chelles 077 I-F 1h31'42" D2
37 DUMONT ANDRE 223723 V2M /1959 SoHouilles 078 I-F 1h32'04" D2
38 POUSSARD BRUNO V2M / 1962 1h32'12" D2
39 HELIOT FREDERIC SEM /1976 1h32'15" D2
40 FLORET DOMINIQUE 1002920 VIM /1969 Ac Goussainville 095 I-F 1h32'26" D2
41  DUPUISOLIVIER 1276193 V1M /1963 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h32'29" D2
42  COUPIN MICHEL ESM /1990 1h32'44" D2
43 BOUBEKER SAMIE 1284468 SEM /1973 Villepinte Marathon Athleti 093 I-F 1h32'47" D2
44 CHAGOT ERIC 191950 SEM /1973 Mormant A 077 I-F 1h33'08" D2

WACONGNE NATHALIE 998150 SEF/1978  Elan 91 (palaiseau)* 091 I-F 1h33'12" qi R2
46 MOUSSAOUI ABDELKADER SEM /1978 1h33'27" D2
47  RAYNAUD PHILIPPE 1301210 VIM /1967 Usm Gagny 093 I-F 1h33'29" D2
48 CHESNAISPASCAL 739919 V1M /1964 Asp Senart Athletisme 077 I-F 1h33'35" D2
49 VARNIERE CHRISTOPHE 951551 V1M /1967 UsCrepy-en-valois 060 PIC 1h33'41" D2
50 BERTHOMMIERERIC 147341 V1M /1965 C.a L'hay LesRoses 0% I-F 1h34'07" D3
51 DIRIENZO DAVID 461022 V1M /1968 Mormant A 077 I-F 1h35'06'" D3
52 DAOUDI ABDELLATIF 1181774 SEM /1974 Mormant A 077 I-F 1h35'07" D3
53 KIELIGER FREDERIC 1315011 VIM /1965 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 1h35'13" D3
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RAULT MICKAEL
MOUSSAOUI BRAHIM
BATY PASCAL
ROUSSEAU OLIVIER
ARPIN PHILIPPE
LUBINO RAPHAEL
LEVIEUX JULIEN
BARET JEAN
ROBINEAU MORGAN
DILLY SEBASTIEN
DELATTRE NICOLAS
MIATH MATHIEU
BONNERAVE CLAUDE
CILPA HUBERT
GALLET MICHEL
LIERE LAURENT
NAILLON BRUNO
MATONDZI ALAIN
DEKHLI NAOUFEL
DESMOULINS HUGUES
KOPKO SYLVAIN
LIERE PHILIPPE
MAPOLIN URBAIN
ETCHEVERRY FRANCOIS
DEBEAUMONT NICOLAS
BOUCHET PASCAL
MARCHAIS JEAN-YVES
BORDAT DENIS
RAMELET JULIEN
DENOT REMI

PANEK ALAIN
CAVAILLESAYMERIC
TRAQUINI THOMAS
DUHENNOIS YVES
BIRCHEM THIERRY
EPRINCHARD ANNE-LY SE
GAILLARD ERIC
BARBERO TORRES PABLO
DUCROQ PATRICK
DUCHANGE RAYNALD
PAURICHE NICOLAS
PEREIRA ANTONIO
BOUDINEL LAURENT
GIBERT CHRISTOPHE
ROUXEL Astrid
LEGRAND DAVID
HEUDE PHILIPPE
BARBERI DAVID
DRIVIERE JEAN-MARC
GAUTHIER MONIQUE
HEUVELINE MARC
TORLET JOSY

DORBY STEPHANE
DROUIN SAMUEL
RENOULT DIDIER
FELIX MICHELE
TRONQUOY BRUNO
ELOIR THIRRY
PLATROZ ALAIN
NAGAPIN FRED
MAURIN Audrey

163882

1307062

1305945
1244044
427322

1114759

1433450
716468
349134
1442400
581856

1442642
1341856
459462

129090

547253

T175477
433352

1218967
431247

1299598

565785

1296442

1227029

178572
951810
T175432
181378

1108257
252955

1380555
1379965

SEM /1976
SEM /1978
V2M /1960
SEM /1977
V2M /1959
V1M /1969
ESM /1990
V2M /1954
SEM /1975
SEM /1974
SEM /1983
SEM /1985
V2M /1956
V2M /1962
V3M /1950
V1M /1966
SEM /1974
V1M /1967
SEM /1975
SEM /1976
SEM /1978
V1M /1969
V3M /1950
V2M /1955
SEM /1974
V1M /1969
V2M /1958
V1M /1963
SEM /1980
ViM /1971
V2M /1957
SEM /1976
SEM /1979
V3M /1952
V1M /1966
SEF /1984

V2M /1961
V1M /1972
V2M /1961
SEM /1977
SEM /1983
V1M /1969
V1M /1967
V2M /1961
SEF /1980

V1M /1970
V1M /1967
V1M /1972
V2M /1959
V2F /1954

SEM /1977
V2F [ 1962

SEM /1979
V1M /1972
V1M /1963
V1F /1963

V2M /1954
V1M /1966
V1M /1964
SEM /1976
SEF /1980

USBELHOMERT

Asp Senart Athletisme

Ac Goussainville

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Us Crepy-en-vaois

Tremblay Ac Athletisme
Tremblay Ac Athletisme
Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Asp Senart Athletisme
Us Olympique De Chelles

Villepinte Marathon Athleti
C.o. Chambly Moulin Neuf
So Houilles

Asptt Villecresnes
Us Crepy-en-vaois

Us Crepy-en-vaois
AsDu Loto

Vga Compiegne *

Us Crepy-en-vaois

ACVILLERS COTTERETS

Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Us Crepy-en-vaois

Athletic Club Pays De L Ou

Us Olympique De Chelles

Us Crepy-en-vaois

Us Roissy En Brie

Chantilly Athletisme
So Houilles
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077

095
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077

093
060
078

094
060

060

077

060

060

002

077

060

077

077

060

077
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078

CEN

I-F
PIC
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
PIC
I-F

I-F
PIC

PIC

I-F

PIC

PIC

PIC

PIC

I-F
I-F

PIC

PIC
I-F

1h35'22" D3
1h35'27" D3
1h35'30" D3
1h35'32" D3
1h35'34" D3
1h35'49" D3
1h35'52" D3
1h36'02" D3
1h36'05" D3
1h36'13" D3
1h36'16" D3
1h36'17" D3
1h36'29" D3
1h36'36" D3
1h36'40" qi D3
1h36'55" D3
1h37'00" D3
1h37'33" D4
1h37'36" D4
1h37'39" D4
1h37'54" D4
1h37'57" D4
1h37'59" qi D4
1h38'00" D4
1h38'04" D4
1h38'07" D4
1h38'09" D4
1h38'11" D4
1h38'20" D4
1h38'32" D4
1h38'44" D4
1h39'10" D4
1h39'24" D4
1h39'38" qi D4
1h39'53" D4
1h40'04" qi R5
1h40'04" D4
1h40'18" D4
1h40'35" D4
1h40'55" D4
1h41'06" D5
1h41'10" D5
1h41'16" D5
1h41'36" D5
1h41'36" qi R6
1h41'49" D5
1h41'56" D5
1h41'57" D5
1h41'58" D5
1h42'02" qi R6
1h42'08" D5
1h42'39" qi D1
1h42'40" D5
1h42'53" D5
1h42'55" D5
1h43'01" qi D1
1h43 02" D5
1h43 29" D5
1h43'31" D5
1h43 46" D5
1h43'48" qi D1
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115 YOUSFI FARID V1M /1963 1h43'48" D5

116 BOUTON ROGER 500300 V2M /1953 UsRoissy EnBrie 077 I-F 1h44'09" D5
117 BERTHEJOCELYN V1M /1964 1h44'09" D5
118 PIRAUX Chantal V2F /1962 1h44'21" qi D1
119 BIHRLAURENT 797917 V1M /1967 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h44'21" D5
120 ZAIRE MOISE V1M /1963 1h44' 25" D5
121 POURCINE XAVIER V1M / 1966 1h44'29" D5
122 SERISPHILIPPE 1311207 VIM /1970 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h44'29" D5
123 KERROUM VALERIE 697694 VI1F/1967 Asp Senart Athletisme 077 I-F 1h44'33" qi D1
124 LECLECH-MEYER KAREN 1460765 V1F/1971 EaCergy Pontoise Athleti 095 I-F 1h44'34" qi D1
125 LORIAUD JEAN 466630 V3M /1948 Ac Velizy-villacoublay 078 I-F 1h44'41" D5
126 GARCIA JEAN-PIERRE 1247001 V1M /1965 UsCrepy-en-vaois 060 PIC 1h44'44" D5
127 TOMA ALBERT 1194458 V2M /1958 Ac Goussainville 095 I-F 1h44'51" D5
128 MASSET THIERRY SEM /1976 1h45'01" D6
129 LUBIN OLIVIER 265363 V1M /1966 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h45'01" D6
130 CAROFF PHILIPPE V1M / 1966 1h45'07" D6
131 GAMARD CHRISTOPHE V1M /1963 1h45'09" D6
132 KERROUM ABDELKADER 697935 V2M /1959 1h45'20" D6
133 LUCASBRUNO V2M /1962 1h46'14" D6
134 ICHOU MANOUER 1213006 V1M /1967 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 093 I-F 1h46'16" D6
135 LEBEAU CLAUDE 1184820 VIM /1965 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 093 I-F 1h46'31" D6
136 DURANT PATRICK V1M /1967 1h46'46" D6
137 KOSNANSKY OLIVIER 205830 V1M /1964 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h47' 17" D6
138 LECOUVREUR JEAN-PIERRE 1107718 V2M /1961 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h47'32" D6
139 VALOT PATRICK 677297 V2M /1958 UsOlympique De Chelles 077 I-F 1h47'42" D6
140 BLANVILLAIN THIERRY 1123854 V2M /1961 UsOlympique De Chelles 077 I-F 1h47'46" D6
141 GAUTIER STEPHANE V2M /1961 1h47'50" D6
142 CAPLET SEBASTIEN 144377 SEM /1978 UsCrepy-en-vaois 060 PIC 1h47'54" D6
143 KUBIAK JEAN-MARC VEM /1970 1h47'57" D6
144 LEVIEUX YANNICK V2M /1962 1h47'59" D6
145 BERGAMASCHI EDWIGE 151725 V2F/1962 UsOlympique De Chelles 077 I-F 1h48'01" qi D3
146 POISSON DOMINIQUE 1347481 V2M / 1960 1h48'02" D6
147 NADJAR LIONEL 1379584 V1M /1970 UsOlympique De Chelles 077 I-F 1h48'16" D6
148 REDON WILLY SEM /1975 1h48'31" D6
149 LEVAILLANT CHRISTOPHE 1084185 V1M /1968 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h48'34" D6
150 QUENISSET ERIC 1190862 V1M /1967 UsOlympique De Chelles 077 I-F 1h48'52" D6
151 BONAFOUSDAVID SEM /1976 1h49'11" D6
152 MASSCHELIN JAN V1M /1972 1h49'17" D6
153 GARCIA MICHEL 1299560 VEM /1941 CHANTILLY ATHLETISM 060 PIC 1h49'20" qi D6
154 FETTAH MOHAMED 1306198 V1M /1966 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 093 I-F 1h49'34" D6
155 CHABOUD BERNARD 549568 V2M /1955 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 093 I-F 1h49'34" D6
156 DA SILVA PAOLO 1296446 V2M /1959 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h49'35" D6
157 FERNANDEZ NATHALIE 676502 VEF/1964 1h50'00" qi D3
158 NORET Fabrice V2M /1959 1h50'04" D7
159 BOUGARD FRANCOIS SEM / 1986 1h50'05" D7
160 CIEZKI FRANCOISE 1179994 V2F/ 1960 1h50'21" qi D4
161 FOURNIER ANTONIN 143400 JUM /1993 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 1h50'28" D7
162 ALLOUACHE MOHAMED V1M /1963 1h50'28" D7
163 LOTTI STEPHANE 672397 V2M /1962 UsOlympique De Chelles 077 I-F 1h50'29" D7
164 DAILLY ARNAUD 1067431 SEM /1976 1h50'40" D7
165 CHAUSSEE LUC V2M /1958 1h50'53" D7
166 JONGBLOET PHILIPPE 931629 V2M /1956 UsCrepy-en-valois 060 PIC 1h51'00" D7
167 COINTRE JEAN-PIERRE 1402909 V2M /1957 Chantilly Athletisme 060 PIC 1h51'01" D7
168 AUBOURG FRANCOIS SEM /1981 1h51'21" D7
169 MOUSSA FRANCIS 1263377 VIM /1967 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h51'22" D7
170 CALAMARI BRUNO V3M /1951 1h51'24" D7
171 ROCHON BRUNO 1348363 VIM /1967 LesPiedsA LaRetourneD 008 CHA 1h51'26" D7
172 BAOUZ RAMDANE V2M /1961 1h51'27" D7
173 LHERITIER ALAIN T234635 V2M /1959 1h51'33" D7
174 TOMA ROZENN 1305923 V1F/1971 Ac Goussainville 095 I-F 1h51'42" D4
175 GALISSON MARIE-PIERRE 1023183 V2F/1958 Ac Goussainville 095 I-F 1h52'12" qi D4
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176 BENOIST PHILIPPE V2M /1954 1h52'16" D7

177 BERNARD OLIVIER SEM /1978 1h52'39" D7
178 QUENISSET PATRICIA 1010191 V1F/1968 EaRhoneVercorsCavUsac 026 R-A 1h52'42" D4
179 ARNAUD DALILA 167040 V2F/1960 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h52'44" qi D4
180 GODBILLON LYDIE 455475 V2F /1955  SoHouilles 078 I-F 1h53'06" qi D4
181 SONNI OMAR 1413360 SEM /1975 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 093 I-F 1h53' 07" D7
182 ESCUTARY JEAN-CLAUDE 704769 V2M /1961 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 093 I-F 1h53' 07" D7
183 CHONSON CEDRIC SEM / 1986 1h53 27" D7
184 METAISLIONEL 349326 V3M /1949 1h53'29" D7
185 BEAUVISAGE DOMINIQUE 672748 V1M /1965 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h53'47" D7
186 LEMONNIER PIERRE 1318280 V2M /1961 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 093 I-F 1h53'58" D7
187 BRUNEAU JULIEN SEM /1976 1h54'00" D7
188 RANVIER CEDRIC SEM /1978 1h54'12" D7
189 KERNN DAVID V1M /1971 1h54'15" D7
190 DINOUART DIDIER 829998 V2M /1957 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h55'23" D8
191 SIMIER EMMANUELLE 1211504 SEF/1986  UsCrepy-en-vaois 060 PIC 1h55'29" D5
192 NICHELE SEBASTIEN SEM /1975 1h55'37" D8
193 MONGAULT PATRICK 624747 V2M /1955 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 1h55'54" D8
194 LARDILLIER FRANCOIS V1M /1967 1h56'18" D8
195 DUFFIEUX JEAN MICHEL V1M /1964 1h56'25" D8
196 BRUN HELENE 1009946 V1F/1964  Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h56'27" D5
197 DOMISSE MARIE-LISE 1357793 V2F/1961 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h56'27" D5
198 BEREZOUTZKI THIERRY V1M /1971 1h56'31" D8
199 FONTENEAU SYLVAIN SEM /1977 1h56'33" D8
200 BODIN JEROME SEM /1980 1h56'51" D8
201 GARCIA CRESCENTE 545811 V2M /1955 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 093 I-F 1h57'00" D8
202 SAINT MARC JEAN V3M /1948 1h57'14" D8
203 FERNANDEZ CEDRIC SEM /1981 1h57'19" D8
204 CORDIER SEBASTIEN SEM /1977 1h57'30" D8
205 KUDLA SYLVAIN SEM /1975 1h58'06" D8
206 LALANNE REMI 1221071 V2M /1957 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 1h58'19" D8
207 SCUNEIDER ERIK V1M /1968 1h58'45" D8
208 GAILLARD JOELLE 1299592 V2F/1960 UsCrepy-en-vaois 060 PIC 1h59'01" D5
209 GIBERT THOMAS V1M /1972 1h59'24" D8
210 MARTIN LAURENT 380377 SEM /1985 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 1h59' 27" D8
211 SADONESFRANCOIS 1296435 V2M /1957 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h59'36" D8
212 LEVI MURIEL 1289728 V2F /1959  Ac Goussainville 095 I-F 2h00'00" D5
213 BOUCHE CHRISTOPHE 1369480 V1M /1971 UsCrepy-en-vaois 060 PIC 2h00'13" D8
214 COORENAERT MANUEL SEM /1974 2h00'50" D8
215 AKHOUCHE LEILA V1M /1968 2h00'53" D8
216 RATSIMBAZAFY GEORGES 706161 V2M /1953 2h02'07" D8
217 MATONDZI JOSEFA V1F/ 1971 2h02'38" D6
218 ABRANTES MARIE-REINE 1442429 V2F /1958  Ac Goussainville 095 I-F 2h03'07" D6
219 LANVIN JEROME SEM /1973 2h03'13" D8
220 SADONESJOCELYNE 1241465 V2F /1959  Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 2h03'20" D6
221 NACHATE ABBES (MAR) 1253991 VIM /1969 LesPiedsA LaRetourne D 008 CHA 2h03'29" D8
222 DOILLON BRIGITTE 1297804 V1F/1965 LesPiedsA LaRetourne D 008 CHA 2h03'54" D6
223 LECEFEL CECILE 743886 SEF/1974 AsDuloto 077 I-F 2h04'04" D6
224 MEHEUT DIDIER V2M /1958 2h04'04" D8
225 KROL BENOIT 698494 V1M /1964 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 2h04'42" D8
226 FONTAINE MAGALI V1F/ 1972 2h05'00" D6
227 MIQUET LIONEL 508760 SEM /1973 2h05'46" D8
228 SAUVAGE VALERIE 1298615 V1F/1967 LesPiedsA LaRetourneDD 008 CHA 2h05'51" D7
229 LANGUILLE MICHEL 230964 V3M /1948 AsDulLoto 077 I-F 2h06'19" D8
230 MORIT MICHEL 1131967 V2M /1962 Chantilly Athletisme 060 PIC 2h06'47" D8
231 JOSEPH LILIANE 158897 V2F/1962 Ac Goussainville 095 I-F 2h07'08" D7
232 DURRINGER DENIS V3M /1950 2h07'21" D8
233 DUPUISMARTINE 1255337 V1F/1963 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 2h07'43" D7
234 BONNERAVE DANIEL 543087 V3M /1950 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 2h07'44" D8
235 DUTILLEUL THOMAS SEM /1981 2h08'19" D8
236 DERIVRY SYLVIE 976903 V2F/ 1956 2h09'44" D7
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237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

PIRAUX DIDIER

JARDIN FREDERIC ANTOIN
JONGBLOET SYLVIE
PLOCHOCKI NATERCIA
DABON PATRICIA
MAURY KARINE
HERVIER JEAN

POUGET JEAN-MARC
BONNEFOY GERALD
POIROT SYDNEY
FROGER NICOLAS
LARDEYRET CAROLINE
LEGRIX SANDRINE
STIVAL BERENGER

Résultats par équipe

T174798
515164

1383945
568981
568997

432443

V2M /1959
V1M /1963
V2F /1957
V1F /1969
V1F /1965
V1F/ 1972
V2M / 1957
V2M / 1956
V1M /1965
V1M /1969
V1M / 1966
ESF /1990
SEF /1980
SEM /1977

Us Crepy-en-vaois

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Us Olympique De Chelles
Us Olympique De Chelles

060 PIC
077 I-F
077 I-F
077 I-F

2h09'59" D8
2h11'04" D8
2h11'52" D8
2h1341" D8
2h16'23" D8
2h16'33" D8
2h2324" D8
2h2324" D8
2h23'48" D8
2h25'04" D8
2h27'18" D8
2h27'39" D8
2h29' 07" D8
2h29' 07" D8

1/2 Marathon
1 5h37'09" Us Crepy-en-valois
2 5h43'54" Ac Goussainville
3 5h45'38" Es Saint Pathus-oissery

PIC /060

I-F /095
I-F /077

1h42'39" (125), 1h55'29" (113), 1h59'01" (1

1h51'42" (56), 1h52'12" (53), 2h00'00" (55)

1h5244" (2), 1h56:27" (9), 1h56:27" (15)
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